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0850 | . Question 19: Are we asking for Programmed level or Actual level?
Response: What does the question ask?
SR{)I 5 Steve’s reply: .F?rog‘ram Iev§l.
(No further clarification required)
0857 Question 42: Is the question asking if 8 psig is the setpoint for Containment Hi-Hi
pressure?
SRUT G Response: NO
0918 Question 22: When it says in the 2™ part of the question “in this area” is it referring to
the East Cable Vault?
SReT ¢ Response: Yes.
1004 Question 16: Are we to assume no operator actions?
SReT 3 Response: Yes.
1022 Question 67: Is SPDS the one on the plant computer?
SR T-3 Response: Yes.
1028 Question 48: Are there other alarms or are these the only alarms that come in?
SR 4 Response: There may be other alarms, but these are the ones provided.
1041 Question 99: For the “D” distractor, are we still in E-3?
SRT -6 Response: Read the choice again.
1046 Question 67: What does reverse video red mean?
SRUT 7 Response: Our procedures refer to reverse video red.
1113 Question 16: Are we to assume there are other procedures such as ARPs.
SRuTL Response: Re-read the question.
1118 Question 87: Is the question asking for design bases or Tech Specs?
SROT 2 Response: Re-read the question.
1153 Question 70: Is a maintenance deficiency sticker green?
SRUTIL Response: There is enough information in the question to answer the question.
1158 Question 16: Are we to assume no operator actions?
SRUT Y Response: Yes.
1208 Question 8: For the PZR Heaters, are we talking initially or ten minutes later?
‘ 5a,7 2 | Response: The inttially applies to both.
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1234 Question 71: Are we asking for the Federal Limit for declared pregnant worker?
sReTy Response: Re-read the question.
1407 Question 42: Are we to assume 8 psig corresponds to Hi-Hi containment pressure?
j.QUI ] Response: Assume this is containment pressure.
1450 Question 100: I'm confused with the last statement “A valid dose projection is now
available that requires an upgrade PAR @ 1255”
SRuT )

Response: Re-read the question
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